2010 TECHNOLOGY COMPONENTS
CONTENTS:
A range of electronic and mechanical components to enable your students to design a really diverse
range of projects.
COMPONENTS  -  TECHNOLOGY & ELECTRONICS
GENERAL NOTES: • All gears, pulleys, wheels, are designed to be a press fit onto a shaft (as specified below)
• 1.9mm dia  hole size are press fit on to the 2.0mm electric motor shaft  • 2.4mm dia  hole size are press fit on the 2.5mm dia. Steel rod.
PLASTIC WHEELS

GEARS  2.6 mm hole
Spur 50/10 T Spur 50/14 T
Price for a pack of 10 $6.50
GEAR RACK
Code:  SGEAR RACK
(0.5 MODULE)
This GEAR RACK  meshes with the
0.5 Module gears listed. It is 100.6
mm long and can be interlocked to
make a longer rack.
Supplied in multiples of 5 - ea. $1.85
Have you looked at our SOLAR CHALLENGE CATALOGUE??  There
may be items there, that could suit your requirements ….
PULLEY Code Inner dia. Outer dia Price ea (10) DRILL BITS  - High Speed Steel drill bits
SPU5.5 1.9mm * 5.5 mm $0.85 ($8.50) Code Drill size Price
SPU30 2.4mm 30mm $1.05 ($10.50) SDB1.9 1.9 mm drill bit $4.95 (pack of 5)
SPU50 2.4mm 50mm $1.27 ($12.70) SDB2.3 2.3 mm drill bit $4.95 (pack of 5)
SDB2.6 2.6 mm drill bit $4.95 (pack of 5)
Plastic pulley: -  supplied in multiples of 10
* can be drilled to 2.4  mm dia to suit the 2.5  mm rod.   SDB2.9 2.9 mm drill bit $5.85 (pack of 5)
BELT O-RING    Cross Price ea SDB3.5 3.5 mm drill bit $5.85 (pack of 5)
Code Inner dia. section SDB3.9 3.9 mm drill bit $5.85 (pack of 5)
SORING 45.5 mm 1.5mm
1– 19    $0.25
20+      $0.22   Supplied in packs of 5
This O Ring can be used as a belt drive on the pulleys